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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusinal Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 8256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, No: 198607198R GST Reg Mo, 16-8607186-R

AHillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16
CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAPORE 079120

Ret! CCB/ILCR17024104/K1ja3

Date 20-12-2017

I

Code:. LCR
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLD 523T™ Veh. Inspected SJZ 78722
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 131212017 |Inspection Date 1911212017
Survey held at ETHICARZ PTELTD
56 LOYANG WAY #04-04
LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING
SINGAPCORE 508775
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Ethdesrz Ple. Lid 56 Layang Wiy, Singapore [S08775) =0d-i

E Loyang Enterprise Building, Email: johnong ethicarz.ag
S Tel: 63844404, FAX: 63840444
- VECHICLENUM: |SJIZTEN Z

EI ""'ARZ MAKE & MODEL:  BMW 3
n l L MILEAGE: | Y0 342

TYRE: LPTR S0 295 (3¢ 2m9
CHASSIS NUM: WG PP 431 42k
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2 TAILLAMPL+R < g N/ L 5§ |

4 TAILLAMPCLIPL+R &  =n AN 2N 10|

1 REAR END PANEL x - L4

1 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH « /= 39 |

1 _SPARE WHEEL PANEL * £ REPAIR|
1 _SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD » 3218
1 REAR EXHAUST PIPE } e 020 L
2 REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING % J~ 5080 |

I REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET %~ 49

| REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD &~ #~ x|V
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3 im RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 60 A

4 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT MECHANISM 126 4

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
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Ethicars Pre. Lid. 56 Lovang Way, Singapore (SON775) 2i4-04
Lovang Emerprise Building, Email: johnongd ethicarz.sg
Tel: 63844404, FAN: a3840444

VECHICLE NUM: SJZ 7872 z
- 1ty ﬁ n 7 MAKE & MODEL: BMW 3
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TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK
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484639

Ethlcarz Pie. Lid.

Hl.w\hp Loyang Enterprise Building
"TH]CAR Tel: Jamu;“:ﬂ <68 634 0444
E i - i

ﬁmﬂlmm

Our Ref SIZT72E
Your Refl SLDSIT™

Dame 26722018

Amn Maotor Claim Department

Dear SirMdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : SIZTRTIZ & SLDS2ITM

DATE OF ACCIDENT 13122017

ALONG RD | LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE

We refer o the shove mentioned accident.

We are claiming s helow,

Cont of Repair ©§ 435000

CarRenal  7TDAY AT SIBODAY  : 8 1 260.00

LTA Search S | 5.00 T ST T -

- iiren G E-:I!‘%mu_na:u 003
ADJ

Grand Total 1§ 585612

The above sertlement is in respect of our client's for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our
client's claim in respect of damages and conseyuential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Kindly take note thar our office is locared ut 56 Loyang way, Loysng Enterprise Building. #04-04 Singupore 508775

If you have any queries, please contact Sicw Khim at 6384 4404, or emnall ‘deganii ethicars sg

Youns Failthfully,
Shew Khim




Ethicarz Pte. LId.
56 Loyang Way, Loyang Enterprise Building
#04-04 Singapore 508775

A — Tel: +65 G384 4404 Fax: +65 6384 D444

ETHICAR Comoum No: TGS

Invoice To : PHOFORN‘A |NV°'|CE
AJG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Proforma Invaice No.
78 SHENTON WAY Dete 26/2/2018
#0S-16,
Vehicle No. SIZTRTL
Yehicle Mode! BMW 3181
Accident Date 13/12/2017
Description Amount
LUMP SUM COST OF REPAIR FOR 5JZ78722 5 4,550.00
Kindly cross & make cheque payable to : Ethicarz Pte. Ltd. Total Payable 5§ 4,550.00

for Customer for Ethicarz Pte. Ltd.



Ethicarz Pte Ltd

58 Loyang Way #04-04 L Enterprise Building

B e

ol: +65 6384 4404 | Fax: +65 6384 D444
ETHICARZ =~

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on __13/ia/as13 along __ RO | Lbuen DELIA kD myuARDS CTE
Involving vehicles cTeriirz 4 SLpsazif

I;Immda' mﬁunnfEﬂiuthLlﬂ.HLmnuWarMm Loyang Enterprise Building
ngapore 508775, myfour motor vehicle no 3F#22 al my request,
L‘Wu._’j'qfn'ns%m-'n mdﬁﬂ Qiana ("the claimant”) of lu?& Yisbyn dhruad 11
#0a- 4] S(340123) "~ (address) bearing NRIC No __ $1a40053.6 the owner
of molor vehicle no __ ST23P#32 | hereby authorize them to demand claim, settie and
receive whatever amount settle payable by the insurance company o third party or commence
legal proceeding for cost of repairs, loss of use and etc to any of their appointed solicilors 1o
act for ma/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all the amount claimed or settied shall
belong and make payable to them absolutely by the insurance company of the third party.
We further authorized them absolule discharge on my/our behalf and to sign discharge
mu}mwmrdummewinmhmmwdhmﬂﬂ
myfour above claims.

IWe further agree to fully co-operate and attend all court hearings that are necessary to
prosecute the claims maintained by Ethicarz Pte Ltd.

IWe further agree and undertake to indemnify them against my/our claim for costs which arise
therewith.

In the event that my/our claim is unsuccessful, /we undertake lo pay to Ethicarz Pte Ltd
The cost of repairs to my/our vehicle.

in the event that settiement cheque were 1o be drawn in my/our favour, |/we hereby give
mylour instructions to clear the sald cheque on my/our behalf by presenting the same for
payment directly into Ethicarz Pte Ltd account. Upon clearance of the said cheque, liwe
further authorize Ethicarz Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm o utilize the monies to pay
Mchmﬁ&nﬂhﬂmmhmmhm.lmrﬁmﬂutﬂummm!ﬂ\lﬂnmud
shall amount to a good discharge of Ethicarz Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm's
obligation to me In respect of the setllement monies.

3 day of 12 (month) 20 __ 1+ (year)

—

Dated th

MW‘H‘HMM' 5“"“ Ple Ltd
Name: Jafn. Dlui: Linw Yln? Q:--ﬂj

NRIC No: _ S924705% G




BKW

PRGTOGORY

TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 2001062760

JAFN] DENNIS LIEW YONG QIANG 26-Dec-2017 A 36837
BLK 122
YISHUN STREET |1
#0249
SINGAPORE 760122
VHA NO. DUE DATE VEH. NO
A 36837 26-Dec-2017 | SLL 5299 H
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 14 DECEMBER 2017 TO 21 DECEMBER 2017 180.00 1.260.00
YOUR REF: SIZ 872 2
GST@ 7% $58.20
TOTAL $1.348.20

Al chaques must be made payable ta BKW Rent A Car Pie Lid

Please write the vehicle and involce number on the reserve

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delia Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel; 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1661

ACRA No: 2001082760 GST Reg. No: 20-01062768-0  Webaite: www.bkw.sg

A subsidiary of BXW Automobile Pis Lid

= (AR




120 Lower Defta Road #02-15 Cendax Canire
ACRA No: 20-01047T8-D
24 HOURS HELPLIN

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT
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KW RENT A ¢AR PTE LTD

Tol 8738 7777 Fax 6271 1881 wano: A 36837

: azz: Y1230 PHSTOCORY
Worksnan:

TATN AT LYV YON RIANT

paryabie under this agresmant snd for parking snd refc
\made on the charge/credit card voucher. Al information

Hasme a8 in V) T e A Loan Viehacks Mo VA No:
g H2ad0% — 34 nliany s r .
R 1Y WO wERT] T g gp -4 Ao 75
o = =R CHARGES $ o
- ! "":j Por 12103
Mame & Address of Employer Iy F oy es |3 o [£120.0] ¥
Weskly Morthly wosk @5 Par waen/Moninily
Dccupation Drhving Expr | Oxhars
P —— Passed Oume b 1b 1301 Y || COWPA es Par dayMonthly
DAL Type: Localinf\VOhers Dalivery/Collsction Svo
esT 7/ |F-" |
OR No (msvertoraL [ 4 |-
[ 3 1 ] ¥4 [
A ouT =
I H _..-ﬂ"
Firat i FREE par dary asT
Excess milsage is chageaia
at CRTE Pl kM TOTAL CHARGES )
i Ny
Securty Deposi : § | Bank:
CASHNETSVISAMC/AMENCHO Mo:
Expiry Date- Innumm: ]
Harme as in Card
KON WAIVER EXCESS Subject lo GST) §
ACCESBORIES CHECK

O Duta Cards O Camers Symems ' Mt Cap O Radio ! CO Cantridge
Q Jacx 3 Ty Opener O Pewoi Cap [ Spare Tym

.

e —

| have read and agres 1o tha lenma and condition on both sides of this agresment. Il | have presanied & chargeicredit card for payment. | agres: that all amounts
mhﬁdhﬁmﬂﬂmwmnnlhwhmum
have been given BKW Renl A Car P Lid in connection with ihis agreement is true. |

Additonal Driver's Signature -

|
Hrwrs Sigrature -

" MPORTANT

;
L
!
i
i
i
.
:
i

foor mevy e retiam i B it Ahwen e holr D day inchastves of COW smdior
Mwﬁnhﬂm#wwmmmmuqm

4 UHﬂHMhﬂhﬂmiﬁzm In conmection with hef. drag

wiricty pronibied

mmmuwuum

A Cor Pim L The hirer iy kadle for a

of §300 in adsitonal 1o the sppropriate rsrance g up it e cass
of ron-gacicaure of Usleyss usage

L] mmmﬂﬂhwn

conn o & Ul inoemndty baaes |, whalsceeer and howsoeeer Drowghl sgansl I
o incyuered by you in respec! of Te el o e use oF the operation of e
vamcie Full sezsss amaunt Tave o be paed mmedaisly 0 T event of an sccrdent
The cmad resstyn Tha Nght nol 10 MlEcE 8 FEOUECeTN veracle | I acciden

I.-duh wunmu
wch SotLtEcE. e Hiee shall bear e -di uf §50.00 pa Tip
13 i cone of scdent. tha hine shall regon io rental An pexcicent
mmumm]lm%hmhm e e b
ull hatality from sl partes dmm. Full geoess smount haes i be pand immedianey 0

T vl Of an accadenl
11 The mirer Cirver g0 have S ssscansibilty = ensurs e the rediooe weier el
I e cae o saficierd and do not drive wten e eeeoe 5 siel and Soes nol feva

Dy nd Time The Vishicle ls Rsturred To BRW Flant &

2 iCane Pcre e e nuicunt waber Moy 1 B angine will be bear Sy e hiresdriver,
s, all ez vickabons, ines 8nd penstes on e vahicle o 12 A cusiormars' data will b sirclly comficential and i oy used k' e
whaliosver reason n respect of or m conreclicn wih 1’ Use or aperaSion, af ey ansactions and offer ealing Manen
T Tha Sire end'or driver shall be responasbes for B e dETegeE. o urn_wmm.umﬁ-mmﬁumh
TUTRNE MELIENOE [FETRIME, MOM-wllviad ducmid B OO eaperid | Houdirtg Termm and
Date Out Time Out Missage Check By Remans )
Pm“ The Hire: Ortver b Flequired To Sagn in O Hirer Drivar Faling Which Tra

" Tha Comn “Bignatin
Car P Lid And The Same Shal Be Accapied As Concisre
Custicnasd On Any Acoounl Whatscarer And | nid Ceared my belonging e from hs rentsl vehicls (ossncend,

Dais in Tima In

g4 Do Sigruay
Of Tha Sama Ane Snad Hol Ba Chalenged O Il
P'!#“r .

2l | yno:

2/pAy 51710 15387




12142017 Recent

14 Dec 2017/ 17:53:20

Receipt Data/Time : 14 Dec 2017 / 175320

) 537238321
LandTranspnﬂRAulhﬂnry Bz 33] 3
Land Transport Authority Mw
10 Sin Ming Drve
Singapore STST01
GST Registration No. : M4-0D00B529-2
Print Date/Time -
Tax involca/Receipt
Receipl No. | ITNET-00000-171214-001868
Previous Receipl Mo,
SN Mem Description/
Business Transaction Reference
Mo. GST (585)
Result of Insurance Enquiry YSLOS3TM
: As at 13 Dec 20771 7:35:00
l’ Insurance 1 PTE.LTD:
1 Insurance B
Enquiry Fea 5.00
201T1214175218104881
Sub-Total 5.00
Total Bafors Rounding 5.00
Rounding Difference
Total Amount Payabla
Paid By
Credit Card:
000000000CKE008  + et G
Tatal
Cash Change
Tendared Amount
(. Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

(S8)

0.35

035
035

Amount GST  Amount
Bafora Amount Afer GST

535

535
535
0.00
535

535

535
0.00
5.35
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt is considered vold and lals fes

may apply.

hitpe:/fvrl ta.gov sg/iatvriachon/complsePayment TFUNCTION_D=F1301001TT

n




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048530
INSURANCE rrcne: <5 £224 0010 Fax: +85 5224 0o
ASSOCLAION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam lo Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Reeistration No: MAQ0O17735

PHCTOLOPY
TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No GR-18-012839
Date ol Request: 24012018 Your Ref Na WALK IN BRIAN

ETHICARZ PTELTD

58 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING

SINGAPORE 508775
Dear SirMadam,
Your Vehicle No: siZraraz
Date ol Accident: 1aH2z0m7
Place of Accident: ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTARD TWDS CTE
involving Vehice No:  SLDS23TM (NO REPORT, SEARCH VALID UNTIL 25-2272018)
DESCRIPTION AMODUNT (5$)
E-File Search Fee (Pubiic) 14.02
GST Amount 0.848
Tolal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00|

Thank You.
This is a computer generated documan| and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official usa:
Date:
| 1 GIRO [X] Cash | ] Cheque

©



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +55 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am lo Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Registration No: M4D0017735 PHOTOGOBY
TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-020513
Cate of Request: 0Tm22018 Your Ref Mo WALK IN BRIAN
ETHICARZ PTELTD
&8 LOYANG WAY m0L-04 LOYANG ENTERFRISE BUILDING
SINGAPORE 508775
Deaar SkrMadam,

Date of Accident: 13122017
Vehicle No: SJZTET2ZZ
lace of Accident ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE

rwolving Vehicle No:  SLDS23TM
With reference 1o your application for the accideni repor, we have aiisched the following accideni reporis @ requested.

DOCUMENTS  |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S8)  [QTY |AMOUNT (S$)
SLDS23TM ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE 14.I.‘IDI1 1308
GST Amount ne2
Total Amount Dus (G5T Inclusive) 14,00

The images provided 1o you ane taken from the onginal reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore snd we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall b under no liability whatsoever for
any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You
This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use

Date:
O 116iRo X1 Cash ] Cheque
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

8 Raffles Cuay #18-00, Singapore (48580

Phone- «85 8224 D010 Fax: +«55 G224 0030 PRSTOLORY
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam lo 5pm e i
GST Registration No: M400D1TT3S

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-17-164151
Date of Request: 2812207 Your Rel No: WALK IN BRIAN
ETHICARZ PTELTD
58 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING
SINGAPORE 508775
Dear SirMadam,
Your Vehicie No: SJZTATZ
Date of Accident: 13122017

Place of Accident ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TWDS CTE
Involving Vehide No:  SLO523TM (NO REPORT, SEARCH VALID UNTIL 5172018)

IDESCRIPTION [AMOUNT (5$)

|E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 088
|Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[1GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Cheque

Page et
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Ethicary Pre. Ld.
. 5t Lovang Way. Lovang Emerprse Building
- EH-R Sigapere HIRTTS
54 Teb +68 h3R4 434 Fan <hS h184 (W44
t l HICARZ E-mail enyuimess ethicary s
Comgpany N M| T39003F

Ou kel S1273027
Your et SLDS3iTN

Ihite 262 218

A Mestonr €T Dephartmient

For S Midim

W TDENT INVOLVING SIZTETIL & SLDEIIT
DATE O ACCIEN] I¥I20IT
ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS C1'F

Wow reter i the aboie mentnmed acendem

TVED BY AIG
W we clunung as behou aa_, g Dapt
ot o R 5 4ssum 02 MAK 2018
Uuar Remul  TDAY AT $1800DAY $ 1204 0m
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sl s 3 [ LLNo 158 H 5 o0
Thrid 1"urts % 4112 1m__ J 3
AR B

Cotnad Toyl b LaSn |2

D e =sctthomonil s m respent o wsar clem € dor duoisie prertiniming foe Bis madior vl icle il bigl) sis Pl @ ol
client's ¢ st im s b i dimagees el svmpscg el lovs oy et 1o his personal iniisies

Rinidly vakic note that our olfiee s located gt 5o 1 sy way, Loyang Enterprise Hlding. #0408 Shigapaorne 308778

Iy e any ienies. pleive contact Siew Khim i 0388 4404 or emadl hgaracthiomrs g

Yonirs Fanlibifally
S Khiim




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

- INSURANCE. S st ohe st pe s 6224 o0
ASSOCIATION

Cparating Hours: Monday 1o Fnday Sam 1o Spm
GST Registralion No: M400017735

REDORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 3 ke

Qur Ref No
Date of Reguest

TAX INVOICE

GR-18-020513
Q2014 Your Ref No WAL= i BRLAN

ETHICARZ FTELTD
55 LOYANG WAY 802-04 LOYANG ENTERFRISE BUILDING
SINGAPORE S0BTTH

Dear Sir'\adam

Diste of Aczident
Verucle Na
“ace of Accident

Tananrme
BIZTET2Z
ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE

Invohaieg Venicle No: SLDS237TM

¥iith reference 1o your apphcation for ihe acodent report. we have sttached ihe following dccident repons 38 requested o
DOCUMENTS  |ACCIDENT LOCATION B PER DOC (S8} 1QTY |AMOUNT (58)

SLDE23TM™ ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE 14,00/ 1208
GST Amount pw
Total Amount Due (GST Inchisive) 1400

The rmages provided 1o you are taken from the onignal reports forwarded 1o the cenire by the members of ihe General Insurance
Associgtion of Singapare and we take no responsitlity for thert accutacy of contents and shall be under no lmbily whatsoever for
any loss of damnge atising out of of in connechion with the repads of their rmogee

Thank ¥ou

Tres 15 a compules gengraled gocumen! and tequites nd signatiile

For GIARMC Official use

Dme

|1 GIRO [X] Cash | | Cheaue



' GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
 GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

-t 6 Ratfies Quay #818.00. Singapare 04B580
P ' INSURANCE Phone +55 6224 0010 Fax 65 6224 0030 :
' ASSOCIATION Diperating Hours Monday 1o Friday Sam to Spm -

ENT CENTRE 5T Regretration No: MaDD017735

(o CORDS MANAGEMENT CEN

TAX INVOICE

Cor Rel No GR-17-184151
Date of Request 2512207 Your Rel No MNALK IN BRIAY

ETHICARZ PTE LTD
58 LOYANG WAY #04.08 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING
SINGAPCRE 508775

Daar Sithadam

Your Vehicle Na SJaz7evaZ

Date of Accidend 13nermy

Place ol Accident ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTARD TWES CTE

Irvolving Wehcle Noo SLODS2ZITM (NO REPORT SEARCH VALID UNTIL S/1/2018)

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (58)

[E-Fle Search e (Public) 1402
GST Amount 08B
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 1500
Thank You

This is @ compluter generaled document and requites no signature

For GRAMC Dfcial use
Crate
| | GIRQ [X) Cash | | Chegque

B
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

Operating Hours Manday o Friday Sam 1o Spm

ﬁpl GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Ratles e-00. & 04
|H5URANCE Phone. 166.8324 0010 Fan- 63 &24 0000

ll"‘

O Kot No
Cate ol Regusst

CORDS Mnh-E.:E'-'E NT CENTRE

GST Regmiration No: MS0D017735

TAX INVOICE

GR-18.0128549

24017018 Your Rel No WALR (N BRIAN

ETHICARZ FTELTD
56 LOYANG 'WAY #04.04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING
SINGAPORE SME7TS

Crear SyiMadam,

Yout Vehicke No SIZTET22

[Cate of Accident 13122017

Place of Arcident ALONG RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TWDS CTE

Inwiwing Vetucle Mo SLOSZ3TM (NO REFORT SEARCH VALID UNTIL 25-2/22015)

DESCRIPTION |AMOUNT (58

E-File Sedrch Fee (Publici 14 02|
GST Amaunt 038
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15 ﬂaf

Thark ¥ou

For G Fﬁsil:_ﬂ.;lﬁlcial_u i

Date

This m a compuler generaled dotumant and feqUItES ND Lgnature

| BIRO [X] Cash | | Cheque



an Irene {thithutn!

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 10:07 AM

To: ‘Wong, Justin'

Cc: Admin A Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: #58429355835G003#023# AIG Ref - Direct Settlement with W/5
Dear Justin,

Thank you for your instruction.

Please note that in Ol's GIA, it was not specified by LCR on how the accident occurred. TP however reported a front-
to-rear scenario where Ol vehicle hit TP from the rear as seen in the photo provided.

We will proceed to settle at best as instructed,

Best Regards,

loy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | emall: joyirene@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.

From: Wong, Justin [mailto:Justin. Wong@aig.com]|

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 9:35 AM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAute) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: #58429355835G003#023#4 AIG Ref - Direct Settlement with W/S

Dear loy,
We have clearance from LCR to settle at best.
Please proceed with D/S with TP repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Justin Wong

AlIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 078120

Tel +(65) 6416 1880 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Justin Wong@aig.com | www aig.com.sg



.qu Irene (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Ce:

Subject:

Dear Irene,

John Ong <johnong@ethicarzsg>

Tuesday, 3 April 2018 10:38 AM

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Vivian Lau [LKKAuta), Admin A

Re: SJZ 7872Z ON 13.12.2017 / ,LCRF SLD 5237TM

Offer accepted, please release DV.

Best Regards,

John Ong

Best Regards,

John Ong

T

Ethicarz Pte, Ltd.
T:(65) 6384 4404 | F: (65) 6384 0444 | £ johnong@ethicarz.sg | W: www.ethicarz sg
S6 Lovang Way #04-04 Loyang Enterprise Building Singapore 508775

IFIE

On 2018-04-03 10:30, Joy Irene (LKKAuto) wrote:

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Deear John,

On without prejudice basis, for a quick and amicable settlement on your claim, we offer as follows:

Cost of

Repair $£4.550.00

Loss of days

Rental $ 90000 ( & x $150.00 )
LTA search

fee $ 5.00

Tuotal $5,455.00




For your acceptance.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@Ikkauto. com|Fax: 67414108

Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings.

No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on
the issues of lability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotintion terms/settlement.

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.lt may contain confidential and/or privileged information.If
vou are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this
email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: John Ong [mailto:johnong@ethicarz.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 March 2018 11:07 AM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlan@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SJZ 78727 ON 13.12.2017 / ;LCRF SLD 5237M

Dear Irene.m

Please refer to attached for evidences of your insured being present at the scene of the accident.



-Best regards.
John Ong

ETHICARZ PTE LTD

56 Loyang Way, Loyang Enterprise Building
#04-04 S(508775)

Tel : 6384 4404 Fax : 6384 0444

From: John Ong

Sent: Sawurday, 17 March 2018 4:45 PM

To: Joy lrene (LKKAuto)

Ce: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SJZ 78727 ON 13.12.2017 / ;LCRF SLD 5237M

Dear lrene.

I have spoken with the owner.

He has informed that video evidences was submitted to comfort delgro @ Braddell.

Best regards.
John Ong

ETHICARZ PTE LTD

56 Loyang Way, Loyang Enterprise Building
#04-04 S(508775)

Tel : 6384 4404 Fax : 6384 0444

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday. 17 March 2018 3:01 PM

To: johnong@ethicarz.sg

Ce: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: SJZ 78727 ON 13.12.2017 / ;LCRF SLD 5237M

Dear John,



-We refer to the subject of this e-mail.

Please be informed that our insured driver did not report the accident and stated no collision with your client
vehicle.

Please send us scene photos or accident video footage to prove that our insured vehicle was at the scene of
the accident if there are available.

We will wait for any available evidence you have for review.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email 1s strictly forbidden.



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

“SIZ7B71Z (58419355835G)
[SLD5237TM]
T

JAFHI DENNIS LIEW YONG QIANG
Dec 13 2017 5:00PM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
Ethicarz Pte Lid

"Reply | ReptyAl |  Markasunread |  Print Message |  Daiste Message | forwars |

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 21/12/2017 11:17 AM.
To LEK_HGQ

ccC Noorkariesa.AbuKassimgaig. om

Subject WO OI GIA REPORT

Hi

Kindly ba informed that O1 has not reported yer. O detaiis as below :

LCAF Pre Lig

60 Anson Acad

#11-01 Mapleiree Anson
Singapore 077914

Dffice 1( +65) 11584255

| DOCUMENTS SUMMARY S _
| There are no docurnents.

https:ffsingnpure,mcrimcn.cnmf:Iaimsﬁndcx.cﬁn?ﬁ;scbuFS\menﬂ&fuseaclinnw,.. 22/12/2017



' .Igz Irene !Ll{lltAutn!

. From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUtD)
Sent: Friday, 22 December, 2017 10:40 AM
To: ‘insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg’
Ce: ‘Justin Wong@aig.com’
Subject: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING>

Your Ref; SLD 5237M
Our Ref: CC6/LCR17024104/K1jb3

22 DEC 2017
LCRF PTELTD
Dear Sirs,
INVOLVING SLD 523 F) B SIZ 78727 12/2017{17:35hrs) ALONG/ AT RD ER DELTA
RD TOWARDS CTE

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party
claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf
to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AlG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle
(whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of
this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the accident may affect the standing
of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things
related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG
reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore’'s website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene @lkkauto.com [Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

all contents af this emall is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.it may contain confidential and/or privileged information.!f you are not
the intended recipient |or have recaived this emall In error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized
copying, disclosure ar distribution of the material in this emall Is strictly forbidden.



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

LION CITY RENTALS PTE ATD

We rafar to the alleged accidant on 13 December 2017, conceining vehicle with
registration numbes SLD5Z37M at/along Lower Delta Road towards CTE.
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All our nghts ane resanved
Thank you
&0 Anson Road
#11-01
Mapletree Anson
Singapore 079914
3158 4755
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an Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Waong, Justin <Justin Wong®aig.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 Apnl 2078 9:35 AM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAUTD)

Cc Admin & Vivian Lau (LKKAUta)

Subject: #58429355835G003#023# AIG Ref - Direct Settlement with W/5
Dear oy,

We have clearance from LCR to settle at best
Please proceed with D/S with TP repairer

Thank you

Best Regards,

Justin Wang

AlG

Complax Claims Examinear

Clalms | AlG Asia Pacific Insuranca Pte. Lid.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 078120

Tel +(65) 6415 1880 | Fax +(65) 6835 74186
Justin. Wong@alg.com | www.alg.com.sg

Follow us:

Our latest post shares AlG Singapore’s view of the future, Don't largel to like us on Facebook
www._lacebook.com/AIGSGE and be a part of AlG Singapore's social media journay.

o'

y : E E

‘I . A IE—‘-"
Self Orivire g
C

Scan to visit the AIG
Singapore Facebook
page on your maobilal

WFPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this emall (and any aftechments} is confidental |f you an not [he inlerded fecvent, pou must nof use or dissemmahs e
intarrmation. I you have recened this email in error, pleass mmadiahely nofily me by “Reply” command and parmanenly celete the ongiral and
any copies or printouls thereol, Although this emai and any attachments are believed io be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any
compuler syitem o siich i 5 reosived and goenad, i the responsibnlity of the recoeen] I0 ensue il i is wiries free and no responsibility =
acceplad by ANG for any loss or damags ansiog in any way from is use



] Juz Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 10:13 AM

To: ‘Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc: 'Wong, Justin’; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5237M (LCRF) & SJZ 7872Z ON 13/12/2017(17:35)

ALONG/ AT RD 1 LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE

03 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD
Policy Holder

LKK :CC6/LCR17024104/K1jb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5237M (LCRF) & SJZ 7872Z ON 13/12/2017(17:35) ALONG/ ATRD 1
LOWER DELTA RD TOWARDS CTE

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from 5JZ 78722 against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.
We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this emall is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this emall in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.



Ethicarz Pte Ltd

. 56 Loyang Way #04-04 Loyang Enterpnse Building
Singapaore S0B775
— Tel +65 6384 4404 | Fax +65 6384 D444

I:TI'I iCARZ Company No. 201729003€

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accdenton 13/ 2/aui4 along Re | Lbwem DIGA KD rpudAndl (iR
Involving vehicles (re#f3dze b lPssitMm

In consideration ol Ethicarz Pte Ltd, 56 Loyang Way #04-04 Loyang Enterprise Building
Singapure 5@!1’?5 repamr}g mya’our molor vehicle no _JJ1L17437 at my request,

We,_Jat s (*the claimant™) of 81+ 22 Yboo dq. 11
A2 ""- ) iaddress}haarmgNRlC No 1480536 the owner
of motor vehicle no __S1eti1ad . hereby authonize them to demand claim, settle and

receive whalever amount settle payable by the insurance company or third party or commence
legal proceeding for cosl of repairs, loss of use and etc lo any of their appoinled solicilors o
acl for me/us in respecl ol lhe said accident/claim and all Ihe amounl claimed or sellled shall
belong and make payable to them absolutely by the insurance company of the third party
IWe further autharized them absolute discharge on my/our behalf and 1o sign discharge
voucher(s) and any other documents necessary or incidentals to the conduct and disposal of
mylaur above claims

IMe further agree to fully co-operale and atlend all courl hearings thal are necessary lo
prosecule the claims maintained by Ethicarz Pte Ltd.

IWe further agree and undertake 1o indemnify them against mylour claim for costs which arise
therewith

In the even! that my/our claim is unsuccessful liwe undertake to pay 1o Ethicarz Pte Ltd
The cost of repairs lo my/our vehicle
In the event tha! seltlement cheque were to be drawn in mylour favour, l'we hereby give
mylour instructions lo clear the said cheque on my/our behalf by presenting the same for
payment directly into Ethicarz Pte Ltd accounl. Upon clearance of the said cheque, l'we
further authorize Ethicarz Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm 10 utlize the monies to pay
their charges without further reference to me. | confirm thal the payment lo Ethicarz Pte Ltd
shall amount lo a good discharge of Ethicarz Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm's
obligation to me in respect of the settlement monies.

13

Dated tis ' day of J (month) 20 __ 1+ (year)

b/ e
i - \off
R o \
Signed by “the claimant” Signed hf Btgaare Ple Lid

Namea Tt I.-il-'. I ]:"- ("“| EI---n

NRIC No: _ 234305+




VO [
AlG - Ex

“Wefl. ICARZ LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LEK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyar) with respect to the amount claimed for $$4.550.00
(Repair Cost), $$900.00 (Loss of Rental )3.00_(Disbursement), for vehicle no. S1Z 7872Z thar was
damaged pursuant 1o the accident which occurred on LV12/2017 (date) slong RD1 LOWER

DELTA ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLD SZITM . This is pursuant to the inspection
conducted on 19/12/2017 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm thut we/l are/am authorized by the owner JAFNI DENNIS LIEW YONG QIANG
(“the third party claimant”) of vehicle no. S]Z 7872Z make the claim as <et out in the above
paragraph and we/l have full authority 10 settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l
deem fir, We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimani™

Well further confirm that we/l will indemnifv AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lud for all damages,
loss andfor expense that thev will or huve already incurred in the event that “the third party claimam™
alter the ubove said agreement lodges a further claim agamst the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJZ
I872Z (vehicle no.) as 4 result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant 1o the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and withowt admission of hability basis

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the some.

LA
Dated this o {day) of ad {month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop” (with chop)

p Diechame Vouchsr is only
My execution af this C e i nol prejudicist

for my claim ol propeiy o4 ..;:,'
!DE!'I; gther claims ansing from the same accident



Ethicarz Pte. Lid.
56 Loyang Way, Loyang Enterprse Building

3 #04-04 Singapore 508775
",—-Q__t—\ Tel +65 6384 3404 Fax +65 63BA D444

E-I AN R Z E-mail enguiries@ethicar? ig
INIuA Comapany No. - 201729003
Invoice Ta PROFORMA IN“O'CE
RIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD Praforma Invoice No
78 SHENTON WAY Date 26/2/2018
Y09-18, vehicle No 278722
SINGAPORE 079120
Vahicle Model BrMW 3181
Acoigent Date 131212017
Description Amount
LUMP SUM COST OF REPAIR FOR SJZ78722 5 4,550,00
Kindly cross & make chiegue payable to  Ethicarz Pre. Lid. Total Payable 5 4,550.00

for Customer for Ethicar: Pte Lid
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AT REa N2

TAX INVOICE

Joilim2Tah

M INVEHEE TOD DATE INVDICE NO
JAFNI DENNTS LIEW YONSG QIANG T Dec-217 \INIT
MLk 122
YISHUNS STRELE 11
s LM |
SINCIATOME Tedil 22

VHA NO DUE DATE VEH. NOD
A\ doRiT i irec-2017 SL A
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROMS 14 IECEMAFR 3007 1020 DECEMHAERE 2007 1K i 1 %1
YOLR REF: SIZ2.TRTY 7
GST @ ™% SH% 200

TOTAL

1448 20

il cfeguies mitst by wrade pavable 1o BRW Remi A Car Pie Lid
Please write the vehicle and imvaice number on P reserye

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd
120 Lower Dalta Road #uz-‘ls__ﬂgt_r'-_da_:gg_rt_t_rn_i_'sl 169208 Tel 6738 7777 Fax 6271 1661
ACRA No 2001062760 GST Reg, No- 20-0106276-0  Wabmile www biow. 50 o
) fiary = BEW Autamabids Pie Lid

% Thibums
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RIRE o1 LS Recaipl

. 53238322
Latid Trainspan Authority
Braw 3131
Land Transpcr Authonly
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapare ST57T01

G5T Registration No, M4-D006526.2
Print Date Time 14 Dec 20T 175320

Receapl DateTime . 14 Dec 2007 17583
Tax Invoice/Recaipt
Recoipl Mo - ITNET-00000-1 71214001868
Prervious Receipl No
S/N ltemn Description/ Amount G5T Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount  Ather GST
No. GST (8%) i5%) i5%)

Ressull ol Insurance Enguiry ~SLDSZITM

As a3l 13 Dec 200717 35 00

lnsurance Cot AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

1 nsurance Enguiry - SLOSZITM
Enquiry Fee 500 035 535
201712181752 18104881

Sub-Total 500 035 535
Total Before Rounding 5.00 035 535
Rounding Difference 0
Total Amount Payable 535
Paid By
Creait

e Vi iﬁ-"b‘:::iﬂa!d o
Total 535
Cash Change 000
Tengeren Amoun 535
Excess Refundable Amaunl 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments 1o the Authority are good and promptly setlled by the payment service
previdet | financlal institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipy (s considered vold and late fee

may apply.

FiTp vt A gow sgaerkacnon comatE Faymao T EUMC TICN 10EE 1301007 TT



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastlane
'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING S - B
Case | Notified |Est Submitted | Ag) Assigned | Ad) Rot Tad) Submitted | ins Autted Status
20 Dec 2017 [33 Savahe $$4,550.00 5$4,550.00 Panding for Survey
Main t Report
tonrm | || e | [t || venpn | Cancel Case |

Main Reference Claim Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDERDETAILS =~~~ =~
Insured: LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 20150462 1K
Mapin
Claimant: JAFN] DENNIS LIEW YONG QIANG, [[x S524B057G
Waiche

7 [ . 1301272017 17:00 - 159
No.: SIz78721 | Date of Loss: [B3 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man Yr)]

TP / 58429355835G Polcy/Cover | 0009995065

|[Created by adjuster]

[ Policy Mo,
SLD523ITM e

I S I — _ | Excess: .
Ethicarz Pte Ltd (HQ) 56 LOYANG WAY #0404 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING, 508775 Lovang - Tel: 63844404

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express) - Tel 65-8419-3000 . [Handied by Wang, Justin] Justin, Wongakg com

Insuer:
Claimant's
Lnsurer:

ECICS Limited (HQ) - Tel: 63374779 /6303 0178

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel 6256-3561 . [Handied by KALVIN ANG WEI KUN | ... [Final Rpt due
_102/01/2018) |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | Compose Case il ||

» AIG_SG [12/01/2015) Re: NO OI GIA REPORT
+ AIG_SG [04/01/2018): Re: NO O GIA REPORT
« AIG G (21/12/2017): ND OI GLA REPORT

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ view All_|  Search Tasks | Creste ew Task | compiete ||
|

| Due Date Priarity Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
Ko results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 11/4/2018
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Claim Documents

*S)Z7872Z (58429355835G)
[SLD5237M]
TP
JAFNI DENNIS LIEW YONG QIANG
Dec 13 2017 5:00PM
[LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD]
Ethicarz Pte Ltd

upioad Documents |  upiosa Photos | Compose New Letter | upload viseo |  upiosd audie I

Letters/Correspondences |1 per page vl &
No |Finalizea On [LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnail | Print
1 [(oran) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown 0 &
Photos/Images ) perpase o] @
[Nz | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - - || Thumbnail| Print
1 |20/12/17 16:54 | General View @ | rosdwe | B
2 |2012/17 16:54 | General View O | tosarec | M
3 (2012171654 | General View O dwc @
s |20012/1716:54¢ | General View 0 wews | A
§  |20/12/17 16:54 | Genersl View | D | Load G
6 201217 16:54 | General View | @) | Lead i | BA
7 |20/12/17 1054 | Genersl View D | Lot |
8 (20/12/17 16:54 General View D | tcadws | &4
o |20/12/17 16:54 General View 0| edwc | A
10 |20/12/17 1654 General View o o 0 | oG | B
11 |20012/17 16:54 | General View 0 | tedvc | B2
iu 20712017 16:54 | General View 0 | Losdies
13 12001217 16:54 | General View © | oars | @
14 (20012717 16:54 | General View B 0 | oadivc | A
15 201217 16:54  General View - - O loserwc | A
16 20/12/17 18:54 | Genersal View ©Q | loadirc | &
17 20/12/17 16:54 | Ganeral View p_'. toad %G | [
|18 (20712717 16:54 | General View B 0 ioears | A
19 [20/12/17 16:54  General View O  losdws M)
20 (2012171654 | General View © | losdiwes | &
212011217 16:54 | Genersl View - © | o | & |
22 |20/12/17 16:54 Heinspection Photo ) | Loadirs E,
21 |20/12/17 1654 Reinspection Phato _ D | swve | {
24 | 20/12/17 1654 | Reinspection Phato O | s s El
25 |20/12/17 16:54 | Reinspection Photo || wedwe | A
26 |20/12/17 16:52 | Reinspection Photo ) | Lead o E!
77 |20/12/17 168:54 | Reinspection Photo - O  oeawe | M
28 |20/12717 16:54 mm:lmmu D | o we | EJ
29 2011217 16:54 Reinspection Photo N | D | Load G | :
30 20/12/17 1654 | Reinspection Photo _ _ @ | weowre M|
31 20/12/17 16:54 | Reinspection Photo O | wavs | ¥ |
12 |20/12/17 16:54 | Reinspection Photo 0 | oadws | M |
13 |20/12/17 16:54 Reinspection Photo D lesdws
34 (20/12/17 1634 | Relnspection Photo O  losawe | |

hitps:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 11/4/2018
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Page 2 0f 2

|Lm!wm tperpage ~| B
Ng_ FinalaeaOn_ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) = Thumbnall Print
. — I [ 16
135 20/12/17 16:54  Reinspection Photo il

(36 |20/12/17 16:54  Reinspection Photo
37 (20032517 1654 | Reinspection Photo

38 |20/12/17 16:54 Reinspection Photo

39 |20/12/17 16i54 Reinspection Photo

402012717 16:54 | Relnspection Photo

41 | 20/12117 16:54 Reinspection Photo

47 (201717 16:54 Reinspaction Photo

43 (20/12/17 16:54 Reinspection Photo

a4 (01217 16:54 Reinspection Photo

45 2012/17 16:54  Reinspection Photo

E.,
3

(46 |20/12/17 16:54 Reinspection Phete

.
. g
S SIS

|47 |29/12/17 09:10 Reinspection Photo

{
&

l-lﬂ 2913017 09:10 Reinspection Photo

W% 28/12/17 0910 | Relnspection Photo

sceocococcoo00
g
a

£
%
in @@

|lju _|Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) | Thumbnail
1 F0/12/1715:26 | TP ESTIMATE (INCOMPLETE) | Load POF
3 20/12/17 1526 TP GIA REPORT Load POF
|3 21117 10:41 | LETTER TO INSURED-FOR REPORTING 0 | losapor |
4 27/031811:11 | SCENE PHOTO FROM TP O | loadws | @
5 03/04/16 10:17 | LETTER TO LCRF = ©  lossror
£ DI/D4/18 10:17 | MANDATE TO SETTLE AT BEST 0  icesror
|7 0S/04/18 16:18 | O GIA REPORT - B | | leadPoF | |
B |11/04/18 10:05 WORKSHOP INVOICE ) | Losd pOF
8 11/04/18 10:05  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM g Load PDF
(10 11/04/18 10:05  Reisase Vouchar Load PDF |
JHL JEUUNIS D | ARNTAL WRCEIY - - © | Losd For
12 |11/04/18 10:05 LTA SEARCH © | woneor |
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | save | oo |
There are no documant checklists configured.
Our Checkilst Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)
My
v
Show Remarks To: (| Handling Insurer
Mate Aemacks Bre priste unides piu Whow (E 19 GRS [iTR
https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 11/4/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| vehicle No: SLD5237M (Insd veh) Model: MW 3181 2.0 (A)
SJZTBT2ZZ (TP vah)
1Dnll of Accident: |13/12/2017
Global Sum Settiement | | [ | Yes [ 1x] No
Repair Estimate '8 12,341.75
Final Repair Cost '8 4.550.00
Loss of Use s days at 50.00 per day
Rental (if any) '3 90000 6 days
LTA/ GlA Search Fes $ 5.00
Others: - 0.00
-
Final Settlement Sum '8 5.455.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabliity 100 (%)
BOLA licable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: oo

BOLA Liability: %) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability o be filled anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does no! apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |Ethicarz Pie Lid 5 5.455.00
2) -
3) s
11 Apr
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Madical
Repaort! Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 11/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregne 1sssorisem
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@lkkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/LCR17024104/K1JA302

Date: 11/04/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid Policy No: 0995595085
Cleimant Vehic® s.zrenaz Insured Vehicle No :  SLD5237M
Date of Loss: 1an2r2017 Mature of Claim TP Claim No: 5842935583506
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJZTRT2Z
Make & Model: BMW 3181, 2.0 (A) Engine No: ATTEIBEON4E6B20BZ
Reg. Date: 2B8/12/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Chassis No: WBAPFT2000A 794265
Colour Black Cdometer: 140392 km
Engine Capacity: 1895 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (5%); Market Value/New Car Price
| [ | A"l
Ganeral Condition: Steering |Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification: Ne Pre-acciden! Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 23535 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 23535 R18
Frant Left Side: APOLLO 7 mm Rear Left Side: APOLLO 7 mm
Front Right Side: APOLLO 7 mm Rear Right Side: APOLLO 7 mm
The abowve values mgressrn] e remmsnnng Hre reads depih
COST OF CLAIMS o Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 9,561.76 4,891.87 4,560 B8 4779
Misceilaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,780.00 680.00 2,100.00 75.54
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Toltal (S§) 12,341.75 5671.87 6,669.88 54,04
Approved Total (Overridden) (58] 4,550.00
Natt Amount (S§) 12,341.75 4,550.00 7.791.75 63.13
+ Car Rental (6.0 x 55150.00/day) (S§) 900.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S55) 5.00
Natt Liability (S§) 5,455.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 181272017
Date Inspected: 1911272017 Inspected At: Ethicarz Pte Ltd (HQ)
568 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG
ENTERPRISE BUILDING
Singapore 508775
Estimated Period of Repair 2.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster; KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irepe Bascao

NOTE: This report represanta our findings al thi ime and place of inspaction stafed hersm Such inspochon has hean carmmid ouf o the best of our
krowiedge and abiity buf amy other kabify under aqy atfar ciroumstances {5 hemaby sxpresaly saciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox= MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BOOT Serviceable 1.41840FL =FL
2 1 *REAR BOOT LOCK Serviceable 16250 FL *FL
3 2 *REAR BOOT HINGE L+R Serviceable 110.70FL *FL
4 2 *REAR BOOT LAMP L+R Serviceable 324 BOFL *FL
5§ 1 *REAR BOOT LOGO Mot Necessary g7 BOFL *FL
B 1 ‘REAR BUMPER Deformed 1.380.20FL *1,3B80.20FL
7 2 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R Cracked 2T060FL *270.60FL
8 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R Cracked 335.00FL *335.00FL
g 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 55260FL  *552.90FL
10 1 *REAR BUMPER INNER CENTER GARNISH Cracked 147 40 FL *147 4D FL
1 1 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CENTER) Cracked 12050FL  *120.50FL
12 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Mecessary 100.00 FL *100.00FL
13 4 ‘REAR BUMPER SENSOR Shored 048 BOFL *846 80 FL
4 1 ‘REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE Serviceable 286 60 FL =FL
15 2 “TAIL LAMP L+R Serviceable a5 BOFL *FL
1B 4 *TAIL LAMP CLIP L+R Not Necessary 2000 FL *-FL
17 1 *REAR END PANEL Serviceable 888 BOFL ~FL
18 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Serviceable 17280 FL “FL
19 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL (NPA) Serviceable 0.00FL *FL
20 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD Serviceable 321.50FL =FL
211 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE Bent 1,296.20FL *1,2096 20FL
22 2 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING Serviceable 150.B0FL *FL
232 1 "REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET Serviceable 4800 FL *-FL
24 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD Tom 105.00FL  *105.00FL
F=Franchiss par. L=LlsiitemDisc.
Sub Total (55) 10,065.00 5,254.60
- List Item Discount on L ltems 5.00/5.00% (S§) 503.25 262.73
Total Parts (S§)  9,561.75 4,991.87
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/4/2018



Adjuster Report Paged of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selacted.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amoumnt
Labour ltems
1 TO KNOCK & REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA Mew 1,200.00 400.00
2 TO RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA MNew 1,000.00 200.00
3 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New B0.00 0.00
4 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT MECHANISM New 120.00 0,00
5 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT New 120.00 0,00
(<] TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK New 100.00 30.00
FUNCTION

T TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM New 180.00 50.00

Gross Labour Cost [S5) 2,780.00 680.00
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/4/2018



